FREE CONCERTS
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@ The Bach Concert Series

BachInBaltimore. org

T. Herbert Dimmock, Founder and Music Director

FREE! Sunday, October 1, 2011 at 4 PM
Cantata 140: Wachet auf, ruft uns die Stimme

FREE! Sunday, November 6, 2011 at 4 PM

Cantata 47: Wer sich selbst erhohet, der soll cl'niuulrlf.':t
FREE! Sunday, December 4, 2010 at 4 PM

Cantata 36: Schwi ngt frue d']g, euch empor

Sth Annual Bach Fest Fundraiser immediately after the concert
(Tickets required for Bach Fest)

FREE! Sunday, January 1, 2012 at 4 PM

Cantata 16: Herr Gott, dich loben wir

FREE! Sunday, February 5,2012 at 4 PM

Cantata 182: Him nv:l.x!n:nnig..\w:l willkommen

FREE! Sunday, March 4, 2012 at 4 PM

Cantata 83: Erfreute Zeit im neuven Bunde

Bl'ﬂrulunluu'g Concerto #1 (BWV 1046) first movement
Saturday, March 31, 2012 at 7:30 PM (Tickets required)
St. Matthew Passion - Part |

Sunday, April 1,2011 at 4 PM (Tickets required)
St. Matthew Passion - Part 11

FREE! Sunday, May 6, 2012 at 4 PM
Cantata 157: Ich lasse dich nicht, du segnest m ich denn

Sunday, June 3, 2012 at 4 PM (Tickets required)
Cantata 14%: Man singet mit Freuden vom Sieg
Cantata 130: Herr Gott, dich loben alle wir

CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH
T01 S.CHARLES STREET
BALTIMORE INNER HARBOR

MARYLAND
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For Tickets, information, or to audition to join the choir,

call 410-941-9262, or visit: wwn:Bach hrH:Jfr'nrc.lr'r:.rulq




